
 
H2S – 61 

 
2012 MISC 

 







OXY USA HOBBS H2S CONTINGENCY PLAN
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Number of 

Paper copies
Electronic 

Copies
Distribution 

Date

Glenn Vongonten NMOCD/ Santa Fe

1220 S. St. Francis Dr.                   Santa 
Fe, NM 87505                       
Glenn.Vongonten@state.nm.us 1 1 12/27/2012

E.L. Gonzales NMOCD/ Hobbs District Office

1625 N. French Dr.                           Hobbs 
NM 88240             
ElidioL.Gonzales@state.nm.us 1 1 12/27/2012

Chief Manual Gomez City of Hobbs Fire Department

301 E. White                                       
Hobbs, NM 88240                           
mgomez@hobbsnm.org 1 1 12/27/2012

Lorenzo Velasquez Local Emergency Planning Committee

1923 N. Dal Paso Ste A               Hobbs, 
NM  88240                           
Lvelasquez@leacounty.net 1 1 12/27/2012

Chief Chris McCall City of Hobbs Police Department

300 N. Turner                                 
Hobbs, NM 88240                           
CMcCall@hobbsnm.org 1 1 12/27/2012

Raymond (Tony) Aguilar OXY HES Hobbs

1017 W. Stanolind Rd.              Hobbs, 
NM 88240  
raymond_aguilar@oxy.com 1 1 12/27/2012

Robert Romero OXY HES Denver City

2.25 mi N-Denver City Hwy 214                                          
Denver City, Texas 79323             
Robert_Romero@oxy.com 1 1 12/27/2012

John G. Choquette OXY HES Emergency Management Houston

5 Greenway Plaza suite 10           
Houston, Texas  77046                 
John_Choquette@oxy.com 1 1 12/27/2012

Ronnie Popejoy OXY Plants HES/ Denver City

2582 County Rd. 355         Denver City, 
Texas 79323    
Ronnie_Popejoy@oxy.com 1 1 12/27/2012

Scott Hodges OXY Operations/ Hobbs
1017 W. Stanolind Rd.              Hobbs, 
NM 88240  scott_hodges@oxy.com 1 1 12/27/2012

Tommy Pugh OXY HES Denver City

4mi W. of Sundown-FM 301        
Sundown, Texas 79372                 
Tommy_Pugh@oxy.com 1 1 12/27/2012
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